
LP-Stafetten Ind.  2006-11-15

Ind.
Plac. 1 2 3 S:a

1 Anneli Johansson Sthlms Polisen 98 94 99 291
2 Tommy Mellberg Sthlms Polisen 94 92 97 283
3 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PK 93 93 95 281
4 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco PK 97 89 95 281
5 Ingvar Elstig Lövsta SK 90 94 95 279
6 Kjell Olsson Katarina PSF  1 89 95 92 276
7 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina PSF  1 94 91 91 276
8 Görgen Görtz Lövsta SK 90 91 93 274
9 Henry Runsala Atlas Copco PK 91 95 88 274

10 Per-Erik Lindahl Lövsta SK 97 86 90 273
11 German Pavlov Katarina PSF  4 87 93 90 270
12 Bengt-Göran Karlsson Sthlms Polisen 88 92 88 268
13 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF  3 89 93 86 268
14 Nikolaus Frank Katarina PSF  3 88 90 87 265
15 Esbjörn Eriksson Katarina PSF  2 86 90 88 264
16 Paula Janver Katarina PSF  2 87 83 92 262
17 Johan Mattsson Katarina PSF  1 85 92 84 261
18 Sune Janver Katarina PSF  2 88 90 83 261
19 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF  3 83 85 83 251
20 Ulf Fischer Katarina PSF  4 73 84 84 241
21 Gunnar Berg Salem PK 0 0 0 0
22 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salem PK 0 0 0 0
23 Jakob Allestad Salem PK  0 0 0 0
24 no name Katarina PSF  4 0 0 0 0

Namn Förening Serie



LP Stafetten    2006-11-15

1 2 3 S:a Plac. S:a 2 str Tot s:a
Sthlms Polisen Anneli Johansson 98 94 99 291 1 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 Sthlms Polisen Bengt-Göran Karlsson 88 92 88 268 12 559 XXXXXX
Sthlms Polisen Tommy Mellberg 94 92 97 283 2 XXXXXX 842
Atlas Copco PK Ronnie Hellström 93 93 95 281 3 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 Atlas Copco PK Henry Runsala 91 95 88 274 9 555 XXXXXX
Atlas Copco PK Anders Turebrand 97 89 95 281 4 XXXXXX 836
Lövsta SK Per-Erik Lindahl 97 86 90 273 10 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 Lövsta SK Görgen Görtz 90 91 93 274 8 547 XXXXXX
Lövsta SK Ingvar Elstig 90 94 95 279 5 XXXXXX 826
Katarina PSF  1 Anne Mari Virtanen 94 91 91 276 7 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 Katarina PSF  1 Johan Mattsson 85 92 84 261 17 537 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  1 Kjell Olsson 89 95 92 276 6 XXXXXX 813
Katarina PSF  2 Esbjörn Eriksson 86 90 88 264 15 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 Katarina PSF  2 Paula Janver 87 83 92 262 16 526 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  2 Sune Janver 88 90 83 261 18 XXXXXX 787
Katarina PSF  3 Susanne Larsson 83 85 83 251 19 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 Katarina PSF  3 Nikolaus Frank 88 90 87 265 14 516 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  3 Stig Arksand 89 93 86 268 13 XXXXXX 784
Katarina PSF  4 Ulf Fischer 73 84 84 241 20 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 Katarina PSF  4 no name 0 0 0 0 241 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  4 German Pavlov 87 93 90 270 11 XXXXXX 511
Salem PK Gunnar Berg 0 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 Salem PK Maria Prandl-Norrgård 0 0 XXXXXX
Salem PK  Jakob Allestad 0 XXXXXX 0

Ind.Plac. Förening Namn Serie
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